Carmel Unified School District

2020-2021
Misc. Hourly/Daily Salary Schedule for Non Represented Positions

Pending

Position
Adult Education Teachers
Summer School Teachers
Teacher Hourly
Home & Hospital Teacher
Before/Afterschool Intervention
Substitute Child Dev Teacher

Substitute Teacher AR 4121

1st thru 5th *consecutive day
6th thru 45th *consecutive day
After 45th *consecutive day

*consecutive in same assignment

Theater Technician
Athletic Training Assistant
Test Proctors/Essay Readers
Life Guard
Avid Tutors
College Intern
Classified Substitute:
Varies-Range for position, Step 1
Student Workers
Operations
Step A
Step B
Tutoring
Step A
Step B

Rate
S 28.00/hour
S 50.00/hour
S 50.00/hour
S 50.00/hour
S 30.00/hour
S 21.00/hour

$ 135.00/day
$ 145.00/day
S 347.34/day

$35.00/hour
$25.00/hour
$25.00/hour
$18.00/hour
$15.00/hour
$15.00/hour

varies/hour

$13.00/hour

$13.50/hour

$14.00/hour
$14.50/hour

Comments

eff: 8/1/18

eff: 7/1/19

eff: 8/01/18

eff: 2/16/18

eff: 1/1/20

Effective: 7/1/20
Board Approved: Pending



