Carmel Unified School District 2020-2021

Misc. Hourly/Daily Salary Schedule for Non Represented Positions

Position	Rate	Comments
Adult Education Teachers	\$ 28.00/hour	
Summer School Teachers	\$ 50.00/hour	
Teacher Hourly	\$ 50.00/hour	
Home & Hospital Teacher	\$ 50.00/hour	eff: 8/1/18
Before/Afterschool Intervention	\$ 30.00/hour	
Substitute Child Dev Teacher	\$ 21.00/hour	
Substitute Teacher AR 4121		
1st thru 5th *consecutive day	\$ 135.00/day	
6th thru 45th *consecutive day	\$ 145.00/day	
After 45th *consecutive day	\$ 347.34/day	eff: 7/1/19
*consecutive in same assignment		
Theater Technician	\$35.00/hour	
Athletic Training Assistant	\$25.00/hour	eff: 8/01/18
Test Proctors/Essay Readers	\$25.00/hour	
Life Guard	\$18.00/hour	
Avid Tutors	\$15.00/hour	
College Intern	\$15.00/hour	eff: 2/16/18
Classified Substitute:		
Varies-Range for position, Step 1	varies/hour	
Student Workers		
Operations		eff: 1/1/20
Step A	\$13.00/hour	
Step B	\$13.50/hour	
Tutoring		
Step A	\$14.00/hour	
Step B	\$14.50/hour	

Effective: 7/1/20

Board Approved: Pending